Operations Mixtes Avec Les Chiffres Romains (C)

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

1. VII x XI

2. XLIT + VII

3. Vx XIV

4. XCIX - IV

5. XXXVI + XXXVII

6. LXXXIX - XXIV

8. LVII + XV

9. XVIII + 11

10. LXXXII + XIV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

LXX + X

VII x VI

VI x XVI

V x IV

V + XCV

XCIX - LVI

XCVII - LI

XLIII+V

XXIII - IX

Xx1I
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